SOCIONEXT INC NPV

SOCIONEXT INC NPV

ISIN:  JP3433500000

Overview

2024/05/21 08:00:00

Price
4,432.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

) -3.65% (-168.00)

JP3433500000

6526

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

4,662 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,432.00 JPY (4,100)
4,437.00 JPY (100)
4,576.00 JPY
4,620.00 JPY
4,428.00 JPY
4,600.00 JPY
4,518.9839 JPY
23,736,700
1,072,657,641.00
55,569

282,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/10/27
2023/09/29

3 i

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3433500000&ID_NOTATION=397044375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff803e719d7df72f59f1b41f3dd7e8609f4779296afc88f489f58da332f2d4e7&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28a28e18223b735df&time=1716411642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38e45ce8a6a0520468008dda521d2a0780c18888a009ebee58597f544e4a7723&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f3e6024b63648675&time=1716411642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56de5e0a7066d025b1b87831ea0b4edfc0aca1d5cb26435966e403083424df65&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e50ca13f2d843c397&time=1716411642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac80d8b13d256994c0f41fcc339f5f0876cd6791e74bcdc842343e8be953ffaa&idfile=59281&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59281%2F2023-10-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8dac169f78986696&time=1716411642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff51daba3658b1e8fc1330e72b81a0328662e087e31b67e7bad95691c670dc40&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ecdb4312f7dec963d&time=1716411642&tool=RSC

SOCIONEXT INC NPV

Details

2024/05/21 08:00:00

Price
4,432.00 JPY

Difference € -3.65% (-168.00)

General attributes

ISIN JP3433500000
Symbol 6526
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,662 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,432.00 JPY (4,100)
Ask (Ask size) 4,437.00 JPY (100)
Open 4,576.00 JPY
High 4,620.00 JPY
Low 4,428.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,600.00 JPY
VWAP 4,518.9839 JPY
Volume (pcs) 23,736,700
Trading volume 1,072,657,641.00
Number of trades 55,569
Last size 282,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +49.48%  +75.46% -
Perf (abs.) +1,467.00 +1,906.00 -
Beta 1.52 1.84 1.22
Volatility 58.59 71.90 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tokyo Stock
Exchange 21

Trading volume

(mio.)

2024/05/ 08:00 4,432.00 JPY 1,072.66

4,450.80 JPY (24,166,060
4,554.80 JPY (33,901,310
3,809.69 JPY (23,764,562
3,446.30 JPY (19,014,775
5,250.00 JPY (2024/04/12
2,415.00 JPY (2024/01/04
5,666.00 JPY (2023/06/21
2,189.00 JPY (2023/12/18

Nt NP N BN )

Number of
trades

55,569
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=397044375

SOCIONEXT INC NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SOCIONEXT INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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